
 
 

 

 

2021 Tourism Awards Key Program Dates for Entrants 

 

Site Visits will be scheduled between Thursday 1st July – Monday 27th September. 

Questions or enquiries? 
Contact Stella Biggs via stella@ticsa.com.au or 0401 998 247 

 

Nominations Open Monday, 15th March 
Nominations Close Monday, 21st June 

‘View an Award-Winning Submission’ in TiCSA office between March 15 – August 11 
How to Enter Workshop - LGA Office Adelaide 
Live streamed & recorded for those unable to attend 

Tuesday, 29th June (9am – 1pm) 

Ask the Experts sessions – Adelaide CBD Monday, 12th July (30-minute appointments, 
in person or via phone, 9am – 5pm) 

Draft Submissions Due – aim to have submission 
completed ready by this due date 

Wednesday, 21st July COB 
Can be submitted from July 1 

Non-Accredited Entrants: Submit Business 
Standards Questions 

Wednesday, 28th July 

Non-Star Rated Entrants: Submit Accommodation 
Standards Questions 

Wednesday, 28th July 

Nominees Receive Draft Feedback Wednesday, 4th August 
Submissions due (Cat. 1 - 26) Wednesday, 18th August 

Submission Judging/Site Visits Must be Completed by Monday 27th September 
Awards Gala Dinner Friday, 5th November 
2020 Qantas Australian Tourism Awards March 2021 TBC 
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